Application/Information Resource App Short Name |PIA Status |Ministry [PIA - Complete Date

Angling, Hunting and Trapping Regulation Engagement
Website

Online Compliance and Enforcement Reporting System
Harvest Billing System

General Apprasal System |l

eDiscovery Electronic Transfer

eDiscovery transfer via hard disk

Provincial Stream Crossing Information System
Environmental Mitigation Policy

Reporting Silviculture Updates and Land Status Tracking
System

Scale Control System

Seed Planning and Registry

Corporate Bridge Register

Forest Stewardship Plan

FRPA Resource Evaluation Program Information
Management System

BCTS Admin Reporting Tool

Forest Tenure Administration

Vegetation Resource Inventory Management System

AHTE

OCERS
HBS
GASII
SLA
SLA
PSCIS

RESULTS
sCS
SPAR
CBR

FSP

FREP
TSADMRPT
FTA

VRIMS

Complete

Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete

Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete

Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete

FLNR

ENV
FLNR
FLNR
FLNR
FLNR
ENV
ENV

FLNR
FLNR
FLNR
FLNR
FLNR

FLNR
FLNR
FLNR
FLNR

2011-08-18

2011-08-08
2008-06-13
2010-11-19
2011-05-27
2011-05-27
2011-03-31
2012-02-16

2009-02-20
2009-11-23
2008-05-30
2009-11-04
2008-11-13

2010-10-27
2010-04-23
2007-05-19
2008-01-07
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