Application/Information Resource	App Short Name	PIA Status	Ministry	PIA - Complete Date
Angling, Hunting and Trapping Regulation Engagement			ELND	2044 20 40
Website	AHTE	Complete	FLNR	2011-08-18
Online Compliance and Enforcement Reporting System	OCERS	Complete	ENV	2011-08-08
Harvest Billing System	HBS	Complete	FLNR	2008-06-13
General Apprasal System II	GASII	Complete	FLNR	2010-11-19
eDiscovery Electronic Transfer	SLA	Complete	FLNR	2011-05-27
eDiscovery transfer via hard disk	SLA	Complete	FLNR	2011-05-27
Provincial Stream Crossing Information System	PSCIS	Complete	ENV	2011-03-31
Environmental Mitigation Policy		Complete	ENV	2012-02-16
Reporting Silviculture Updates and Land Status Tracking				
System	RESULTS	Complete	FLNR	2009-02-20
Scale Control System	SCS	Complete	FLNR	2009-11-23
Seed Planning and Registry	SPAR	Complete	FLNR	2008-05-30
Corporate Bridge Register	CBR	Complete	FLNR	2009-11-04
Forest Stewardship Plan	FSP	Complete	FLNR	2008-11-13
FRPA Resource Evaluation Program Information				
Management System	FREP	Complete	FLNR	2010-10-27
BCTS Admin Reporting Tool	TSADMRPT	Complete	FLNR	2010-04-23
Forest Tenure Administration	FTA	Complete	FLNR	2007-05-19
Vegetation Resource Inventory Management System	VRIMS	Complete	FLNR	2008-01-07